:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7606468

Oct 23, 2023 - 22:59 (UTC)

In epoch 237,762 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 182982 - 0.016954934 ETH®
31.29 USD

2 182983 - 0.016861564 ETH®
31.12 USD

3 182984 - 0.016945676 ETH®
31.27 USD

4 182985 - 0.016924125 ETH®
31.23 USD

S 182986 - 0.016942684 ETH®
31.27 USD

6 182987 - 0.016905334 ETH®
31.20 USD

7 182988 - 0.016937761 ETH®
31.26 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7606468
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/237702
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/182982
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/182983
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/182984
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/182985
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/182986
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/182987
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/182988

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

182989

182990

182991

182992

182993

182994

182995

182996

182997

Validator Id

15627

Amount

- 0.016905167
31.20 USD

- 0.016932609
31.25 USD

- 0.016908701
31.20 USD

- 0.016935069
31.25 USD

- 0.016867340
31.13 USD

- 0.016917709
31.22 USD

- 0.016947450
31.27 USD

- 0.016931793
31.25 USD

- 0.016922873
31.23 USD

Amount

+ 0.070776029
130.62 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/182989
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/182990
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/182991
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/182992
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/182993
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/182994
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/182995
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/182996
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/182997
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/15627

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



