

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-14 10:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7606468

DATE & TIME Oct 23, 2023 · 22:59 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 237,702 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>182982</u>	- 0.016954934 ETH � 31.29 USD
2	<u>182983</u>	- 0.016861564 ETH � 31.12 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>182984</u>	- 0.016945676 ETH � 31.27 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>182985</u>	- 0.016924125 ETH � 31.23 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>182986</u>	- 0.016942684 ETH � 31.27 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>182987</u>	- 0.016905334 ETH 31.20 USD
<u>7</u>	182988	- 0.016937761 ETH 31.26 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>182989</u>	- 0.016905167 ETH
9	182990	- 0.016932609 ETH � 31.25 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>182991</u>	- 0.016908701 ETH � 31.20 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>182992</u>	- 0.016935069 ETH
<u>12</u>	<u>182993</u>	- 0.016867340 ETH
<u>13</u>	<u>182994</u>	- 0.016917709 ETH
<u>14</u>	<u>182995</u>	- 0.016947450 ETH
<u>15</u>	<u>182996</u>	- 0.016931793 ETH
<u>16</u>	<u>182997</u>	- 0.016922873 ETH ⊘ 31.23 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>15627</u>	+ 0.070776029 ETH ⊘ 130.62 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.